

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6820/2004

KAULESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Anita Verma, Adv.

R-1

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

opal Singh.

There is no representation for the learned Advocate,

Mr G

Nos. 2 to 6 as he has

Require Mr Gopal Singh, Advocate to file Vakalatnama for respondent

already filed counter for the abovesaid respondents.

List again on 9.10.2006.

DRA KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEEN

Registrar

R

hj